Panel Meters
243
The CUB4 Volt and Current Meters are designed and
manufactured using the latest technology for a high quality,
compact, affordable instrument for use in industrial
environments. Each unit has a 3½-digit LCD display with 0.6 inch
(15.2 mm) high digits and a DIP switch selectable decimal point.
The displays are available in positive image reflective (black

199.9 mA - 1 W
Input SpecificationsInput Specifications
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
DC Voltmeter CUB4V000
CUB4V DC Voltmeter W/Yel-Grn Backlighting CUB4V010
DC Voltmeter W/Red Backlighting CUB4V020
DC Current Meter CUB4I000
CUB4I DC Current Meter W/Yel-Grn Backlighting CUB4I010
DC Current Meter W/Red Backlighting CUB4I020
MLPS Micro Line/Sensor Power Supply MLPS0000
panelmeters.qxd 12/13/99 4:24 PM Page 244